South Pasadena Council PTA Special Needs Committee
Special Education Survey
COMPARISON OF OVERVIEW OF SURVEY RESPONSES
BETWEEN 2014 AND 2015

IEP Meetings were scheduled at a time and place that were convenient for me.

2015 | 2014
86% agreed/14% disagreed | 86% agreed/ 14% disagreed

Upon request, | was given all reports and evaluations related to my child prior to the
IEP meeting.

2015 | 2014
86% agreed/ 14% disagreed | 79% agreed/ 21% disagreed

My views about placement and services were given appropriate consideration by
the IEP team.

2015 | 2014
85% agreed/ 16% disagreed | 84% agreed/ 16% disagreed

| feel that the IEP team's decision regarding placement and services for my child
was appropriate. (2015)

The IEP team's decision regarding placement and services for my child was
appropriate. (2014)

2015 | 2014
83% agreed/ 17% disagreed | 84% agreed/ 16% disagreed

| receive reports on my child's progress towards meeting his/her IEP goals as
specified in his/her IEP. (2015)

My child's school gives me enough information to know whether or not my child is
making adequate progress towards his or her IEP goals. (2014)

2015 | 2014
84% agreed/ 16% disagreed | 71% agreed/ 29% disagreed

| understand the progress reports on my child's IEP goals. (2015 only)

2015 | 2014
94% agreed/ 6% disagreed | Not applicable
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If requested, | receive evidence of my child's progress toward his/her IEP goals.
(2015 only)

2015 | 2014
87% agreed/ 12% disagreed | Not applicable

| have a good working relationship with my child's teacher(s).

2015 | 2014
88% agreed/ 12% disagreed | 91% agreed/ 9% disagreed

| have a good working relationship with other special education staff.

2015 | 2014
87% agreed/ 13% disagreed | 91% agreed/ 9% disagreed

My child is getting the amount and type of services that are listed in his or her IEP.

2015 | 2014
81% agreed/ 19% disagreed | 89% agreed/ 11% disagreed

[of those who reported a transition] My child's transition went smoothly this year.

2015 | 2014
53% agreed/ 47% disagreed | 69% agreed/ 31% disagreed
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